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	Brent Knapp
	k2napp@yahoo.com

	
	Brian Nichols
	cremeglace@juno.com

	
	Brookanne Jardine Mickelson
	brookm@infowest.com

	
	Cody Hodges 
	chodges@san.rr.com 

	
	Duane Andersen
	duane@myibi.biz

	
	Evan Porter
	porterev@live.com

	
	Heather Lynn Egbert
	egbert31@yahoo.com

	
	James Cordova
	James_Cordova@hotmail.com

	
	Kent Derricott
	imkento@gmail.com

	
	Melodee Greene Schroeder
	MGSGRAND@aol.com

	
	Rosalind Gilmore 
	joenroz@connect2.com

	
	Shaley Smith Davis
	shaysmail@digis.net

	
	Wade Rallison
	kid2thdoctor@aol.com
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	Billy Rawlings 
	fireman13@peoplepc.com

	
	Becky Reynolds
	bbowcut@edcc.ctc.edu

	
	Daylene Moosman Wolf
	virginiawolf@juno.com

	
	Dirk Smith
	dirkpsmith@aol.com

	
	Jed Smith
	jed1234@frontiernet.net

	
	Jerry Olsen
	jerryolsen@lifegen.net

	
	Joe Beard 
	jbeard@murray.utah.gov

	
	Kerry Griffin Smith
	ksladywordsmith@gmail.com

	
	Kris Womack
	kwomack1@carolina.rr.com

	
	Mark Beckstead
	exitmark@plmw.com

	
	Natalie Dockstader
	natadee@chunga.net

	
	Rachel Mitchell Miller
	rmiller1_3c@yahoo.com

	
	Randon Naegle
	randon.naegle@alcoa.com

	
	Tina Miller
	tmotivation@aol.com

	
	Thomas Waddoups
	tgw@email.byu.edu

	
	Tonya Winn Beutler
	alsmyls@infowest.com 

	
	Wade Schvaneveldt
	schvwade@sodaschools.org
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	Brandon Eggett
	egg_heads@msn.com

	
	Brian Johnson
	bjpbmnm@hotmail.com

	
	Gregory Layne Chandler
	chandlermn@juno.com

	
	Levon Cordingley
	Levon@coctministry.com

	
	Matthew Bowler
	mbowler@novisys.com

	
	Melanie Biggs Fox
	melanwee1@yahoo.com

	
	Penny West Wright 
	bobnpenny@juno.com 

	
	Robert Poole
	rob_poole@attbi.com 
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	Billy Bosen
	billybobbosen@earthlink.net 

	
	Brenton Burbank
	burbanks@gci.net

	
	Bryant Sorensen
	bmkeaig@gwtc.net

	
	Chalon Keller
	CKellerPHD@aol.com

	
	Glade D. Eggett
	eggett@nova.edu

	
	Jorge E. Guzman
	eguzman@me.com 
[bookmark: _GoBack]eguzman@mides.mx

	
	Kelton Andersen
	kelton-annel@juno.com

	
	Leslie Kay Hurless Ebert
	ebertfamily@q.com

	
	Peggy Lindhardt Pierson
	pegpierson@comcast.net

	
	Tonja Holcomb
	tholcomb@kellyvilleschools.org

	
	Tony Derricott
	tonyderricott@yahoo.com

	
	
	

	
	Class of 1985

	
	Amy Olsen Scales
	amy.scales@usoncology.com

	
	Debra Moore
	debva67@yahoo.com

	
	J. Mark Benson
	mmmbenson@lvcm.com

	
	James Warburton
	jameswoob@aol.com 

	
	Karren Geddes Martin 
	Buckhorse@aol.com

	
	Karen Merrill Cole
	karenc@cc.usu.edu

	
	Kathryn Nelson Maddix
	kathrynmaddix@yahoo.com

	
	Kristi Edwards
	ktc@bridgernet.com

	
	Laura Hale  
	bitsy_N_laura@yahoo.com

	
	Lynnae Chandler Jensen
	lyjensen@aol.com

	
	Nyla Andersen Alldredge
	Joe-Nyla@juno.com

	
	Phil Petterborg 
	phil.petterborg@alcoa.com

	
	Sheri Hobbs
	Ballardsheri@hotmail.com

	
	Sherri Hoffmann Congdon 
	scongdon67@gmail.com 

	
	Tiffany Lynn Gilbert Weeks
	weeks4t@cybrquest.com

	
	Troy D. Rawlings
	trdairy@pmt.org 
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	Angela Collins
	bowfit@juno.com

	
	Diane Nichols Woodward
	lamse@netzero.net

	
	Jeaa West Hobbs
	mnjhobbs@charter.net

	
	John D. Griffeth
	john@griffethinsurance.com

	
	JoLynne Johnson Cummings
	JoLynneC@webtv.net

	
	Joy Rose DeDios Salazar
	dedios_84@yahoo.com

	
	Kevin Hubbard
	market@ida.net

	
	Kristen Harris
	imhappyya@aol.com

	
	Matt Wilcoxen
	mgwilcoxen@comcast.net

	
	Michael Rasmussen
	chief-rasmussen@webtv.net

	
	Naoto Kawamura
	nkawamura@pwj.co.jp

	
	Travis Baxter
	trabax@pdp.usu.edu
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	Baldmar Garza
	muralsbyb@cox.net 

	
	Barbra Fredrickson Talbot
	barbtalbot@plmw.com

	
	Catherine Trujillo
	cbell@crestron.com

	
	Cory J. Hobbs 
	cory.hobbs@kroger.com

	
	Daren Cole  
	Daren.cole@yahoo.com

	
	Derek J. Stokes
	docdjs@hotmail.com

	
	Heather McEntire Budge
	hrbudge@silverstar.com

	
	Karen Seamons Cochran
	Kuddles4marty@hotmail.com

	
	Lylene Nielson Bodily
	lylenebodily@yahoo.com

	
	Kory Porter
	koryporter@msn.com

	
	Michael Mitchell
Randall Hobbs
	mcm@mightybigchange.com
hobbsrsfamily@gamil.com 

	
	Ruth Geddes
	BlakeAnd@Msn.com

	
	Scott Snyder  
	scotts@visionaryproducts.com

	
	Timothy Fellows
	timothyfellows@hotmail.com

	
	Todd Foster
	todd.foster@att.net

	
	Todd (Fuzz) Moser
	tmozee@hotmail.com

	
	Troy Schvaneveldt
	TLSwanny@compuserve.com
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	Audrey Beckstead
	undrtkr@c4.com

	
	Benjamin Gleason
	bgleason@comporium.net

	
	Bill Adamson
	bill22112@hotmail.com

	
	Brian Wilson
	brileewil@charter.net 

	
	Bruce Wilson
	undrtkr@c4.com

	
	Carolyn Moosman
	gcblarsen@cox.net

	
	Chris McBride
	cj.mcbride@ns.sympatico.ca

	
	Chris Mikesell
	cmikesell@safelink.net 

	
	Clay Hobbs
	chobbs4@kroger.com

	
	Cody Hansen
	codyhan@earthlink.net

	
	David Cattani
	dcattani@pharmanex.com 

	
	Della Tone (Curry) 
	dcurry@telusplanet.net

	
	Dixie Purser 
	dixi@switchpoint.net 

	
	Eric Hampton 
	eric.hampton@atk.com

	
	James Peacock
	jpeacock@lhs.logan.k12.ut.us

	
	Kelly Snyder Adamson
	kadamson@phd6.idaho.gov

	
	Nanette Foster Mabey
	bmabey@quest.net 

	
	Paul Larsen  
	plandcl@hotmail.com

	
	Robert LeFevre
	rlefevre9@msn.com

	
	Robert Wheiler
	rwheiler@cs.com

	
	Roy Tanner
	roytanner2@attbi.com

	
	Russell Wright
	russellhwright@yahoo.com

	
	Sid Garrett
	isled22@hotmail.com

	
	Stanton Cody Hawkes
	shercohawkes@hotmail.com

	
	Steven Hawkes 
	stevehawkes@yahoo.com

	
	Tamara Lynne Hobbs 
	tam@ida.net  

	
	Tami Williams 
	moserdd@aol.com 

	
	Teresa Jones Mikesell 
	cmikesell@safelink.net  
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	Barbara Beckstead Petersen
	Pete13golf@aol.com

	
	Bruce Woodward
	bwoodward@financialfusion.com

	
	Catherine R. Carroll
	catherine.carroll@prodigy.net

	
	Jamie Hendrickson
	mosmom13@aol.com 

	
	Jamie Moser
	jmoser2228@aol.com

	
	Jeri Richards Beorchia
	jbeorchia@surfbest.net

	
	John Dahle
	johnd1@onewest.net

	
	Kathy Phippen Petersen
	kathyp@engineering.usu.edu

	
	Michelle Robinson
	micporter1@aol.com

	
	Robyn Edwards
	werflyguys@aol.com

	
	Eldred Owens
	TheDred@Juno.com

	
	Robert Vahlgreen 
	vahlgreen@yahoo.dk

	
	Roxann Johnson
	rcrouch@brigham.net 

	
	Shara Kaye Derricott McDanel
	smcdanel@yahoo.com

	
	Sue Ann Atkinson
	sueannpearce@earthlink.net

	
	Tamara Woodworth Dixon
	buddharn@aol.com

	
	Tami Checketts
	Porters7RG@aol.com

	
	Tammy Elwell Mendenhall
	t98jeep@yahoo.com

	
	Teri Lei Knapp Copeland
	tlcbzmom_7@juno.com

	
	Tracy Bergquist
	tracyb1@onewest.net

	
	Vahlgreen, Robert
	rva@schult.dk 
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	Cordel Andersen 
	candersen@summitinsurancebrokerage.com  

	
	Corey Taylor
	cbltaylor@verizon.net

	
	David Moser 
	moserdd@aol.com 

	
	Eric Parkinson
	ericpark@microsoft.com

	
	Forrest Fackrell 
	Forrest.Fackrell@autolivasp.com 

	
	Hal Baird 
	baird@patepiercebaird.com 

	
	Jon Abrams 
	abramsj@d91.k12.id.us 

	
	Kent Coburn
	kcoburn@searshc.com    

	
	Kimberly Harris 
	kcoats5150@aol.com 

	
	Larry Phillips
	gura@comcast.net

	
	Laura Spatig 
	thorpela@ctrol.com 

	
	Lisa Hawkes 
	lhatch@uswest.net 

	
	Maria Carlsson Almgren
	mariaalmgren@tele2.se.

	
	Marilyn Brown 
	geddesfarms@hotmail.com 

	
	Mark Hobbs 
	mnjhobbs@charter.net

	
	Mary Kaye Lindhardt 
	mary9@cyberhighway.net 

	
	Michael LeFevre
	Mlefevre1@netzero.com

	
	Michael Pearce 
	pearcemj@earthlink.net  

	
	Mikel Bowman 
	mbowman@utahcdc.com

	
	Morlyn Seamons
	morlyn.seamons@usu.edu

	
	Pam Ennis Fritch 
	pfritch@weber.edu 

	
	Penny Casperson 
	penny_casperson@byu.edu 

	
	Rock Diderickson 
	rockd_99@yahoo.com 

	
	Roger Wright 
	rogerw@nstep.net 

	
	Sandra Gleason 
	gbennion@aol.com  

	
	Sherry Jardine 
	pebbl65072@aol.com 

	
	Susan Hansen 
	sues@telusplanet.net 

	
	Suzanne Bowler 
	dixons2@juno.com  

	
	Todd Thomas 
	zztodd@aol.com 

	
	Tracy Anderson Reeder 
	treeder@altavista.com 

	
	Tracy Bosen 
	tbosen@oregontrail.net 

	
	Trina Womack 
	trina@geezlebeiner.com 

	
	Troy Johnson 
	tlj5@cc.usu.edu 

	
	Val Larsen 
	val.larsen@bigfoot.com 

	
	Vaughn Tanner 
	vaughntanneris@comcast.net

	
	Wendall Schiffman 
	wws62h@gmail.com  



